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Rolesville P&R Fall Soccer

Date Day Time Home Team

September

Mitchell H&C-Revolution12:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Crew       Sanford Creek 109/12/2020    Sat

Mitchell H&C-United6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 209/16/2020    Wed

Mitchell H&C-Crew6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 109/21/2020    Mon

Mitchell H&C-Revolution6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-United Rolesville Middle Field 109/28/2020    Mon

Mitchell H&C-Revolution6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Crew Rolesville Middle Field 209/30/2020    Wed

October

Mitchell H&C-United6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 210/07/2020    Wed

Mitchell H&C-United6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Crew Rolesville Middle Field 210/09/2020    Fri

Mitchell H&C-Crew6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 110/12/2020    Mon

Mitchell H&C-Crew6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-United Rolesville Middle Field 210/14/2020    Wed

Mitchell H&C-Revolution6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-United Rolesville Middle Field 110/19/2020    Mon

Mitchell H&C-Revolution6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Crew Rolesville Middle Field 210/21/2020    Wed

Mitchell H&C-Crew10:30 A.M. Mitchell H&C-United       Sanford Creek 110/24/2020    Sat

Mitchell H&C-United6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Crew Rolesville Middle Field 110/26/2020    Mon

Mitchell H&C-United6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 210/28/2020    Wed

Mitchell H&C-Crew6:00 P.M. Mitchell H&C-United Rolesville Middle Field 110/30/2020    Fri

Weather Information Bellow:

RolesvilleNC.gov - Game Line: (919) 556-6728

Social Media: facebook.com/rolesvilleNC - Twitter @Rolesville - Instagram

@rolesvillenc

Remember to practice The Three Ws!

| Wear a Mask| Wait 6 Feet Apart| Wash your hands or use hand sanitizer|
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